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BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 8 1

A67

A68

A69

A70

A75

A76

A82

Marcelino Shimura
KUSSANO TEAM

Leandro okada
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Hiroshi Hosono
CLUB BARBARIAN

Osamu Iwata
STRAPPLE OHANA

Jaehee Kwak
GRACIE BARRA SHIZUOKA FUJI

Kato Takeshi
PARAESTRA KOGA

Pol Nishio macfionmhacain
SOUJIUKAI SENDAI

Marcelo Iwamoto
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN


